LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE JUNIORS 1°DIVISION M&F

17.03.2018
Epreuves
-44 L 4
+10pts) RAZAFIMBADA Maria (35, BRE) OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON
-48 -
NC DEBRAY Morane (35, BRE) J.C.REDONNAIS
'52 v
P (20pts) ANTOSZEWSKI Emma (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
5 (+34pts) DE COURVILLE Cecile (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
6 (+24pts) XIMENES Oceane (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35
7 7pts) LEFKIR Elea (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35
'57 v
6 (+27pts) DAVID Maelle (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES

NC «7pts) DELAUNAY Clemence (35, BRE) J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

JARRY Fanny (35, BRE)

HORVAIS Melanie (35, BRE)
COLIN Mathilde (35, BRE)
LAURENT Camille (35, BRE)

LE DANVIC Lena (35, BRE)

-78
ALLAMELOU Clea (35, BRE)

-55
MARSY Hugo (35, BRE)
FOUGERAY Bleiz (35, BRE)

-60

MAGOMADOV Magomed-Salekh (35, BRE)
DELALANDE Matteo (35, BRE)
FROC Renan (35, BRE)

PAULIN Samuel (35, BRE)

-66
MOUKHTAROV Soultan (35, BRE)
CONAN Corentin (35, BRE)
EL MOUDNI Marius (35, BRE)
GAUTIER Julien (35, BRE)
HARDY Lohann (35, BRE)

HESLAN Bastien (35, BRE)

C.P.B. RENNES

PASSIONJUDO35

J.C.REDONNAIS

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

ALLIANCE JUDO RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO GUERCHAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO CLUB PAYS DE VITRE

PASSIONJUDO35

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE



NC 14pts) LE GUEN Ennio (35, BRE)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

BAUDU Bastien (35, BRE)
DESMARES Maxime (35, BRE)
DUBOIS Hugo (35, BRE)
GAPAEV Magomed (35, BRE)
GOIC William (35, BRE)
LEROY Axel (35, BRE)

PINAUD Aristide (35, BRE)

GILLOT Leo (35, BRE)
HENRIQUE Guillaume (35, BRE)
LEGENDRE Bastien (35, BRE)

SALADZE Saba (35, BRE)

GUESDON Romain (35, BRE)

+100
BOISARD Titouan (35, BRE)
TARDIVEL Axel (35, BRE)

PILLE Killien (35, BRE)

PASSIONJUDO35

AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE

PASSIONJUDO35

PASSIONJUDO35

OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON

C.P.B. RENNES

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

C.P.B. RENNES

C.P.B. RENNES

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO CLUB PAYS DE VITRE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE

JUDO CLUB BAINSOIS



